IXP20 System
Product  Specification Catalogue
The ImproX IXP20 is a fully featured, stand-alone
Access Control System supporting up to 1 000
Tagholders and 5 000 transactions.  Designed for
ease of use, the IXP20 System allows for the real-
time monitoring and controlling of residential, as
well as small and medium commercial and

� IXP20 Touch Screen Interface Quick Start Guide
(ISC306-0-0-GB-XX).
Ordering Information
Order the IXP20 Controller using the following Part Numbers:
� ISC910-1-0-GB-XX:  ImproX IXP20 Twin Antenna Controller with
Web Interface.
� ISC911-5-0-GB-XX:  ImproX IXP20 Twin Antenna Controller with
Touch Screen.
� ISC920-0-0-GB-XX:  ImproX IXP20 Twin Reader Controller with Web
Interface.
� ISC921-5-0-GB-XX:  ImproX IXP20 Twin Reader Controller with
Touch Screen
Warranty Details
CAUTION: We reserve the right to nullify the products
warranty where you have not properly
installed the Metal-oxide Varistors.
This product conforms to our Warranty details on
Page 5
Figure 1: IXP20 System Overview
Page 6
This Product Specification Catalogue applies to the ImproX IXP20 System, ISC910-0-0-GB-02, ISC911-5-0-GB-02, ISC920-0-0-GB-02 and ISC921-5-0-GB-02.
(The last two digits of the Impro stock code point to the issue status of the document or product).
ISC353-0-0-GB-00 Issue 01 April 2010 IXP20\Controller\Product Specification Catalogue\LATEST ISSUE\
IXP20Sys-psc-en-01.docx